
Ixworth S urgery use the following organisations to process data 
on our behalf. They are contractually bound to manage your 
information securely.  

 

Clinical System Provider Website 
Systm One (TPP) https://www.tpp-uk.com/ 

 

Clinical 
Commissioning Group 

Website 

WSCCG https://www.westsuffolkccg.nhs.uk/ 
 

Confidential Waste 
Services 

Website 

Avena https://www.avenaconfidential.co.uk/ 
 

Couriers Website 
Capita https://www.capita.com/ 

 
City Sprint https://www.citysprint.co.uk/ 

ERS Medical ersmedical.co.uk/ 
North East Essex, Suffolk 

Pathology Services 
https://neesps.info/our-services/ 

 
The Pathology Partnership 

https://www.cuh.nhs.uk/news/patholo
gy/pathology- services-partnership-

goes-live 
 

 

DBS Check Providers Website 
UCheck www.ucheck.co.uk 

 

Managed Disclosure / SAR 
Providers 

Website 

UCheck www.ucheck.co.uk 
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Health Hardware Website 
Northwest Ostomy 

Supplies 
www.nhs.uk/service-

search/pharmacies/profile/55423   Spacelabs 
https://www.spacelabshealthcare.com/ 

 

Health Software Website 
C the Signs https://cthesigns.co.uk/ 

Eclipse Solutions (Safety 
Reports) 

www.eclipsegroup.co.uk/ 

E-Referrals https://digital.nhs.uk/services/e-referral-service 
Health Diagnostics https://www.healthdiagnostics.co.uk/ 
Health Intelligence https://health-intelligence.com/ 

Pinnacle (COVID 
Vaccinations) 

https://www.oasisgroup.com/services/notespac
e.6453.html 

Pro - Pulse Ear Irrigation 
Machine 

https://www.medisave.co.uk 

 

HR Service Providers Website 
Natwest Mentor https://www.natwestmentor.co.uk/ 

 

IT Service Providers Website 
Arden & Gem CSU https://www.ardengemcsu.nhs.uk/ 

 

Third Party Audit / Patient 
List Providers 

Website 

Xyla Health and Wellbeing https://xylahealthandwellbeing.com/ 
 

Payroll / Finance Website 
Fairways https://www.fairwaytraining.com/ 

NHS Business Service 
Authority 

www.nhsbsa.nhs.uk/nhs-pensions 

 

Telecomms Providers Website 

https://cthesigns.co.uk/
http://www.nhsbsa.nhs.uk/nhs-pensions


Daisy Telecommunications https://daisycomms.co.uk/ 
 

Training Providers Website 
Blue Stream http://elearning.bluestreamacademy.com/gp/ 

e-LH www.e-lfh.org.uk 
Skills4Health www.skillsforhealth.org.uk 

Primary Care Training https://primarycarecpdtraining.co.uk/ 
Royal College of Nursing https://www.rcn.org.uk/ 

Vision Training https://visiontraining.org.uk/ 
 

Video Consultation 
Software 

Website 

E-Consult / NHS App https://econsult.net/primary-care/ 
Microsoft Teams https://www.microsoft.com/en-gb/ 

Zoom https://zoom.us/ 
 

Translation Services Website 
DA Languages http://www.dalanguages.co.uk/ 

 

Website Providers Website 
Clarity Team Net  

Docmail  
E-Consult / NHS App  

 

Other Providers Website 
Open Exeter https://digital.nhs.uk/services/nhais/open-exeter 

NECS CSU https://www.necsu.nhs.uk/ 
Suffolk Life Link https://www.westsuffolk.gov.uk/community/lifel

ink/ 
Anenta https://www.anentawaste.com/ 
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